SPECIFICATIONS
Australia’s top selling truck BRAND since 1989. Truck tracker 2009.
AT A GLANCE
GVM 	 10,000 kg
GCM 	 15,000 kg
Power 	 154 kW @ 2,600 rpm
Torque 	 637 Nm @ 1,600 - 2,600 rpm
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY

(top gear at 100 km/h)
  FSS 550 4x4 At 10,000 kg GVM 98 km/h @ 2,600 RPM >100% 2,645
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
FSS 550 FH-FSSCD-B03 (MU9) FSS 550 Crew FH-FSSGD-D03 (MU9)
FSS 550 PTO FH-FSSCE-B03 (MU9) FSS 550 Crew PTO FH-FSSGE-D03 (MU9)
Isuzu Warranties
STANDARD1
New Vehicle 3 years | 150,000 km | 2,500 hrs
Cab Perforation Corrosion 3 years | Unlimited km